
 

 

Building a Budget 
Keep a note of your spending as you create your first draft plan of your theme 
park. Add tally marks as you add to your plan and then total up your costs. 

Are you within budget? 

Type of 

Ride/Amenity or 

Attraction 

Thrill-seeker Rides 

Tally Total Number of 

Park 
Total Cost 

Total Spend: 

Under Spend: 

Family Rides 

Water Rides 

Children’s Rides 

Attractions 

Toilet Blocks 

First Aid Booth 

Eating 
Establishments 

Entrance Turnstile 

Bins 

Benches 

Paving 

£150 000 

£100 000 

£100 000 

£50 000 

£20 000 

£25 000 

£25 000 

£25 000 

£25 000 

£100 

£100 

£500 (per 50m²) 

1 

1 

10 

20 

£25 000 

£25 000 

£1000 

£2000 


