Building a Budget

Keep a note of your spending as you create your first draft plan of your theme park. Add tally marks as you add to your plan and then total up your costs.

Are you within budget?

Type of Ride/Amenity or Attraction		Tally	Total Number of Park	Total Cost
Thrill-seeker Rides	£150 000			
Family Rides	£100 000			
Water Rides	£100 000			
Children's Rides	£50 000			
Attractions	£20 000			
Toilet Blocks	£25 000			
First Aid Booth	£25 000		1	£25 000
Eating Establishments	£25 000			
Entrance Turnstile	£25 000		1	£25 000
Bins	£100		10	£1000
Benches	£100		20	£2000
Paving	£500 (per 50m²)			
			Total Spend:	
 			Under Spend:	



Page 1 of 1 twinkl.co.uk